ASS REC BY	RE	cs3/msq1	7018 250 AM	(vb-1 Special Engresses)	18.	
Elithbrief Cor	Aevel Foo	ASSIGNS	MSIG		28012018	
To Inspect Ve at Workshop i	SITPRESIODRESIE thicle No. Ta Ming Ind Est Sect	SJG 5935	P	Insured GBC	109 G	
Sum Insured	D28671718MK	F # 01-05	Claim No.	530129		
Make of Veh. (Client's Record CA / REV / Date/Time	REP. / REV 24 HRS 2019/17 1017am	`wp'	25-09-207 Ana.	@ after 100m	160 Sin May	*07-10
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (2) SIG 5935 P - GBC 109 G - X	X) Estimat	le .	Do Not malize		
	After tegain: 127	F105 PO		-		
24-1017 3550	n Email to Flew	el Foo thus	intrimen			
8/02/18	- To sub	lovry.]	3350/- Donney	with 4 day to TP was	uld not be	(Red >650 449)
	- PR8 7					

RECEIVED 0 8 FEB 2018

AS	SIGNMENT
From Date _25/1/17	en & icon
Estimated Cost	- Veh No STG 5935P YERES THE DOOR
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type M.Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No SJG 5935 P	
of Workshop mis Terget Auto	Colour SolVED 100 00 2360
" IN Sin Minaled Est See 8 40105 and	Colour SILLYED 40 Insured Std NI NA
Insured 91.05,545	OSED Resured Std NI NA
Policy No	
Clams No	ACD 507060851.
Sum Insured Excess	Gen Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Olient's Record)	Steering Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Brake Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
all 10 am	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
. (Policy Condition)	Tyre Size F: 225 50 (PA
Remark The yeb had community	552(20 513
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bail of Market Value	TOYOTYOKO OF TRUCKEN.
	Eront Bear
	R.Bal T mm R.Bai T mm
	UBal of mm LRs 7
	51010 Prochotor
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Survey held at 2 Targut Auto
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted Yenicle IN / OUT	THE FEDRY -
Date Time Action Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision .
	3500/4505/2
	3200 / 420012
	2 2 207 2017
	RECEIVED 2 5 OCT 2017
the second of the second of	AD.
Oste Time File Pass to Preli. Report	lays Of Repair:
: Final Report	ACUEVAN No. 447
TO NEGOTICO	Survey Fee Transportation
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$) 5 - RS _ S
2	Interview (\$) Profits .
Report Format: PRS	Tech Invs (\$) ones
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MEN		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
MSI	G INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref: CS3/MSG1701	8250/M1vb-1	
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581		Date: 24-01-2018 Code: MSG			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	GBC 109G	Veh. Inspected	SJG 5935P	
	Policy No.	B28671718MKF	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	530129	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (FIEVEL FOO)	Assign Date	23/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	K TOLD THE BEE	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
- 1.0	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	*	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General		N N		
3.	al water	Condit	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Descripti	on of Damages	100 100 100 20 000000000000000000000000	
5.	Enning No.	Genera	Il Information	ENGLISH STATE OF THE STATE OF T	
	Accident Date	20/09/2017	Inspection Date	24/01/2018	
	Survey held at	TARGET AUTO PTE LTD		PROTEIN TO ANGEST ON WATER	
	160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-17 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722				
5a.	College No hard Service	CondR	temarks		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	BFOLDER TRAC			70.00	100000000			-	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		-	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	20 Sep 2017		22 Sep 2017 10:10 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	C-000000 0000000	0.00000000		Pending for Survey R	
	Main	Ref	ference	C	laim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS					[Created by	insurer]	
Insured:		GARDENIA FO	ODS (S) PTE LT	D, Co. Reg.	No.: 19780171	4R, Tel:	+6581806455		
Main Clai	mant:	CHUA ENG TI	AM, ID: S0033	386G					
Vehicle R	leg. No.:	SJG5935P			Date of Loss:		20/09/2017 07	7:00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / 530129			Policy/Cover Note No.:		B28671718MKF (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/01/2017 - 31/12/2017		
Vehicle R (Insured		GBC109G			Policy No. (Cla	olicy No. (Claimant):			
			E				S\$1,500.00		
Repairer: Target Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 14 Sin Ming Indus					the contract of participations		POTENTIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AN		
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG Insuran 1316]	ce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888	[Handled by Fi	evel Foo We	nyao - 6643
Adjuster		LKK Auto Con 25/01/2018]		(HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Handled b	y MA CHIN FOOI	() [Final	Rpt due
Driver/C (Insured	ustodian):	LEE YIK HOW (30 / Male), NRI	C: G8012424	X, Tel: +658	1806455			
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	Please contact	MS ANA @ 8228	8881 to arran	ge for survey .				
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compo	se Case Mail
 MSIG_ 	SG (23/01/2018)	: Report Send Ba	ack Alerts - SJG	5935P (TP)					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All	Search 1	Tasks Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subjec	t Handle	r Assigned	d By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aloresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/09/2017 13:36
Date Of Accident	20/09/2017 07:00
Exact Location Of Accident	AT BLK 134 LORONG AH SOO CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
tale (1997) de la companya de la co	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJG5935P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA ENG TIAM
NRIC No	S0033386G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92301505
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92301505
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ESTIMA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	17-MW005570-R02
Cover Note Number	
Driver Paradiana de la companya del companya del companya de la co	
Name of Driver	CHUA ENG TIAM
NRIC No	S0033386G
Date Of Birth	15/05/1950
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/09/1970
Driving Experience	46 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92301505
Fax Number	
22 N NW W	

OFFICE-92301505

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

2009000

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer attached report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC109G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VAN

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

LEE YIK HOW

NRIC/Passport Number

G8012424X

Contact Number

81806455

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance concanies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(a) who have insured vohicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Haporting Centra Personnel

Sketch Plan

Ah SOD Carpa Lorond A - SJG 5935P B- GBC 1096 M

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

			* 1
on 2019120	of the Soo Carparles	was travel	ling along
BIK 134 LOCON	g the Soo carpart	C. Suddene	a van
GBC 1096 Ker	sereout & the park	ing lot and	I this ion to
ner Melaine	SJ65935P		
The second		4	
·			
			
			1
		- qE	
	7		
	His some and the second		

140			7.3
			1 1
		31	
TP claim	* 1		
		- 5	
		Č.	1
			1
			1 1
	and the second s		
10			
		- V	1
			1
and the second			
eclaration			
ve declare the foregoing particular	s are true in every respect.		-
/			1
10			1
2			γ
11			1/
7	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the polic	vholder) / Date Witness	ed by Reporting Confe
olicyholder's Signature / Date &	& Time	Person	
ine			



TAX INVOICE

Chua Eng Tiam C/O Target Auto Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive Sin Ming AutoCity #07-17 Singapore 575722

INVOICE NO

: APA17001378

DATE

: 05/10/2017

VEHICLE NO

: SJG5935P

JOB REFERENCE NO

: 17/001473

ACCIDENT DATE

: 20/09/2017

SURVEY DATE

: 25/09/2017

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Survey Fees Inclusive Of

\$440.00

Transportation

Photographs (\$1) Per Copies: 28

\$28.00

TOTAL AMOUNT

\$468.00

Notes:

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Auto Performance Appraisal"

Auto Performance Appraisal





VEHICLE SURVEY REPORTS

Chua Eng Tiam C/O Target Auto Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive Sin Ming AutoCity #07-17 Singapore 575722

1 Reference

(

(

Job Reference No

: 17/001473

Claim No

Claim Type

: Third Party

Accident Date

20/09/2017

Survey Date

: 25/09/2017

Survey Report Date

: 05/10/2017

Particulars Of Vehicle

Vehicle Registration No

: SJG5935P

Make & Model

: Toyota Estima Aeras 2.4 A

Vehicle Registration Date

: 09/07/2008

Chassis No

: ACR507060851

Steering

Modification

Engine No

Mileage (KM)

: Blocked

Colour

: Grey

3 Condition Of Vehicle And Tyres

239119	Serviceable	Serviceable	None
Tryes	Make	Size	Balance (MM)
Front RHS	Falken	225/50R17	5
Front LHS	Falken	225/50R17	5
Rear RHS	Falken	225/50R17	6
Rear LHS	Falken	225/50R17	6

Description Of Damages

The vehicle sustained damages at rear left hand portion.

Brakes

(For information of damages please refer to Parts/Labour/Photographs attached)

Instruction

This survey was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis, and we have not authorised any repair.

Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No:

17/001473

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

	S/No	<u>Qty</u>	Parts Description	Comments/condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Assessment (\$)
				List Items		82
	1	1	Rear bumper	Deformed/broken	1,124.00	1,124.00 7
	2	1	Rear bumper LH side retainer	Deformed	120.30	120.30 5/-
	3	1 set	Rear bumper clips	Necessary	40.00	40.00 500
	4	1	Rear LH fender	Buckled	1,610.00	1,610.00 -
	5	1	Rear LH fender lower protector	Cut/necessary	184.00	184.00 9
1	6	1	Rear LH fender glass moulding	Necessary	402.90	402.90
,	7	1	LH sliding door	Buckled	1,569.30	1,569.30
	8	1	LH sliding door lower protector	Cut/necessary	682.80	682.80
	9	1	LH sliding door front rubber	Necessary	88.90	88.90 31
	10	1	LH sliding door bottom rubber	Necessary	74.25	74.25 500
	11	1	LH sliding door inner trim board	Reuse	743.90	5 8
	12	1 set	LH sliding door inner trim board	Necessary	50.00	50.00 SV U
			clips	3582.20		
				25% 1686.65	6,690.35	5,946.45
			Less discount	25%	1,672.59	1,486.61
				Total :	5,017.76	4,459.84
				Special Nett Items		
	13	1	Rear LH fender glass sealant	Necessary	40.00	40.00
1	14	1 set	LH sliding door protector (C/w 1	set) Deformed	200.00	200.00 9/6
(15	1	Rear LH sports rims	Cut/warped	550.00	550.00 HH
	16	1	Rear LH tyre	AN Reuse	260.00	-
			***************************************	××		
				Total:	1,050.00	790.00
				Total Spare Parts :	6,067.76	5,249.84

Vehicle Assessment Reports

Ref No:

17/001473

Damage And Repair Cost Adjustment

Items	Job Description	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Adjusted Costs (\$)
1	To remove, cut out damaged parts, jack out, align, panel beating, welding, renew replaced parts.	1,200.00	800.00 600
2	To putty and respray painting on affected areas.	1,300.00	1,000.00 6001
3	To remove, refix rear LH fender glass.	140.00	100.00 801-
4	To rewire and check wirings.	40.00	20.00 —
5	To remove, refix LH sliding door fittings to facilitate repair.	120.00	80.00 —
6	To remove, refix roof linings, rear seats, carpet and trims.	200.00	150.00 80/
7	To conduct computerise wheel aligment test.	80.00	60.00 НН
8	To supplied and applied anti rust treatments.	100.00	60.00 40 -
	Total Labou	ır : 3,180.00	2,270.00

Total Spare Parts: 6,067.76 5,249.84

3,180.00 2,270.00 Total Labour: 7,519.84 Total Repair Costs: 9,247.76

Assessor's Recommendation

Repairer Estimate: Our Adjustment: 9,247.76 7,519.84

Remarks

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair on a lump sum basis of \$6,000.00, with a repair period of 7 working days.

Surveyed By:

(

Lek Boon Hwee

Automobile Appraiser

422665 US33501-4 days

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	20 Sep 2017		22 Sep 2017 10:10 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,350.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$3,350.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS		WARRIED WARRANT WARRAN	NEW YORK OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	[Created by in	surer]	
Insured:		GARDENIA I	OODS (S) PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	197801714R, Te	1: +6581806455		
Main Clain	nant:	CHUA ENG T	TAM, ID: 50033	386G				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJG5935P	SJG5935P		Date of Loss:		20/09/2017 07:00 - :59	
Claim Type:		TP / 530129		Policy/Cover	Policy/Cover Note No.:		B28671718MKF (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/01/2017 - 31/12/201	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GBC109G		Policy No. (C	Policy No. (Claimant):			
		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		Excess:	2.00000			
Repairer:		Target Auto	Pte Ltd (HQ) 14	Sin Ming Industrial	Estate Sector B, #	01-05, 575658 Sir	Ming - Tel:	
Handling 1	Insurer:	6643 1316]					ievel Foo Wenyao	
Adjuster:		25/01/201	8]				[Final Rpt due	
Driver/Cu:	stodian (Insured):		/ (30 / Male), NR		Tel: +6581806455			
Adj Asg. R	Remarks:	Please contac	t MS ANA @ 8228	8881 to arrange for	r survey .			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mai	
MSIG_	SG (23/01/2018):	Report Send Ba	ck Alerts - SJG5	935P (TP)				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	s=			View All Sear	ch Tasks Create	New Task Complete	
Due Da	te Priority T	ype Task Gro	oup Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Con	npleted On C	reated On Done	
No results	100							

Claim Documents

*SJG5935P (530129) [GBC109G] TP **CHUA ENG TIAM** Sep 20 2017 7:00AM
[GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD]
Target Auto Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page 🔻	1
Vo	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
ı	22/09/17 10:02	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBC109G, Claimant: GARDENIA FOODS (S) PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	r page ▼	•
No		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	25/09/17 13:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
21	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
22	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
23	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
24	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
25	Contract to the contract of th	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
26	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
27	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
28	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
30	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•

31	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
31	24/10/17 15:34	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
		THOU ALLEI OFFICE	1 00	r page ▼	•
Doc	umentation		1 pe		
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/09/17 10:03	TPD SJG5935P E-FILE, DL & IC	0	Load PDF	
2	22/09/17 10:09	TPD SJG5935P - PRI	0	Load PDF	
2	09/11/17 13:25	SURVEY REPORT & PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
2			10.75	Thumbnail	Print
No	Relabel/Reorder 08/02/18 16:40	PRS INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	1.
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties,	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17018250/DVBS2-1

Date:

08/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28671718MKF

Claimant Vehicle

SJG5935P

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC109G

No : Date of Loss:

20/09/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 530129

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG5935P

TOYOTA ESTIMA, 2.4 AERAS (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2AZF151747

Reg. Date:

Colour:

Make & Model:

09/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Silver

Odometer:

ACR507060851 239119 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Market Value/New Car Price:

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

165

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50R17

Front Left Side:

Falken 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,067.76	2,726.65	3,341.11	55.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,180.00	1,500.00	1,680.00	52.83
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,247.76	4,226.65	5,021.11	54.30
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,350.00		
(S\$)	9,247.76	3,350.00	5,897.76	63.78
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	647.34	234.50	412.84	63.77
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,895.10	3,584.50	6,310.60	63.77

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/09/2017

Target Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Date Inspected:

25/09/2017 Inspected At:

14 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector B, #01-05

Singapore 575658

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=640242&extid=251499&CFID=28225775&C... 1/4

any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Feb 2018)

Parts:

M1-MPV

TOYOTA ESTIMA 2.4 AERAS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJG5935P)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,124.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	120.30 FL	*-FL
3	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Serviceable	40.00 FL	*-FL
1	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Buckled	1,610.00 FL	*1,610.00 FL
5	1		*REAR LH FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR	Serviceable	184.00 FL	*-FL
5 6	1		*REAR LH FENDER GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	402.90 FL	*402.90 FL
7	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR	Buckled	1,569.30 FL	*1,569.30 FL
8	1		*3LH SLIDING DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR	Serviceable	682.80 FL	*-FL
9	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR FRONT RUBBER	Serviceable	88.90 FL	*-FL
10	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR BOTTOM RUBBER	Serviceable	74.25 FL	*-FL
11	1		*LH SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	Reuse	743,90 FL	*-FL
12	1		*SET LH SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Serviceable	50.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR LH FENDER GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
14	1		*SET LH SLIDING DOOR PROTECTOR	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
15	1		*REAR LH SPORTS RIMS	Not Necessary	550.00 FS	*-FS
16	1		*REAR LH TYRE	Reuae	260.00 FS	*-FS
	anchise p	part. S=Spcf	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,740.35	3,622.20
	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)		1,672.59	895.55		
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,067.76	2,726.65

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	lahour
Recommended	Labbui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, JACK OUT, ALIGN, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, RENEW REPLACED PARTS.	New	1,200.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS.	New	1,300.00	600.00
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR LH FENDER GLASS.	New	140.00	80.00
4	TO REWIRE AND CHECK WIRINGS.	New	40.00	20.00
5	TO REMOVE, REFIX LH SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	New	120.00	80.00
6	TO REMOVE, REFIX ROOF LININGS, REAR SEATS, CARPET AND TRIMS.	New	200.00	80.00
7	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST.	New	80.00	0.00
8	TO SUPPLIED AND APPLIED ANTI RUST TREATMENTS.	New	100.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	3,180.00	1,500.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this p	rint-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >